
SD 308 Elementary Schools 
would like to celebrate 

their graduating seniors!

SENIOR GRADUATION WALK

CONGRATULATIONS - CLASS OF 2023

SCHOOL              DATE         TIME INCLUDE/BRING: RSVP TO: RSVP BY:

Boulder Hill
Elementary

May 17
Weds

2:45-3:30 pm

Seniors Walk
@ 3:00

Photo ID, cap/gown, and a print out with your name and future plan: 
university/college/military branch/trade school/etc.

Maryam Osuch
mosuch@sd308.org

May 15
@ 4:00pm

Churchill 
Elementary

May 19
Friday

2:45-3:45 pm Cap and gown, and a print out indicating your name and future 
university/college/military branch/trade school/etc.

Peg Deist
pdeist@sd308.org

May 17
@ 4:00pm

Fox Chase
Elementary

May 19
Friday

2:30-3:30 pm  Bring your cap and gown, honor cords, and a sign with your name 
and where you are going next year (College/military branch/trade 
school, etc.).

Amy Bartle
abartle@sd308.org

May 12

Grande Park 
Elementary

May 19
Friday

2:00-3:00 pm Include/Bring: Please wear cap & gown and print out indicating your 
name and future university/college/military branch/trade school/etc

Connie Harrison
charrison@sd308.org

May 15

Homestead 
Elementary

May 19
Friday

2:15-3:30 pm  Please wear your cap and gown and bring a sign with your name and 
the name of what university/college/trade school/career/branch of 
military, etc.

Donna Mason
dmason@sd308.org

May 15

Hunt Club 
Elementary

May 19
Friday

2:00-3:00 pm RSVP any guests that are coming with you.  Bring your sign of 
university/college/career/military branch and wear your cap and 
gown.  Please enter at door 5. We hope to see you there!

Deanna Taylor
dtaylor@sd308.org

May 15

Lakewood 
Creek 
Elementary

May 19
Friday

1:30-2:30pm Include in RSVP your name/university/college/military branch/trade 
school/career etc. Please bring cap, gown and cords.  SIGNS WILL BE 
MADE FOR YOU. Enter Door 6.

Traci Freundt
tfreundt@sd308.org

May 18

Long Beach 
Elementary

May 17
Weds

2:30-3:30 pm Include the student name and parent/s that will be attending with the 
RSVP.  Please bring cap, gown, honor cords, academic medals, sign 
with student name and college/career/branch of military, etc. Bring 
photo ID and enter at DOOR 1.

Stephanie Giampapa
sgiampapa@sd308org

May 11

Old Post 
Elementary

May 19
Friday

3:15-3:45 pm Include college, work force, branch of military etc. in RSVP.  Please 
remember to bring a cap/gown. Signs will be made for you.

Sue Blocker
sblocker@sd308.org

May 12
@ 4:00pm

Prairie Point 
Elementary

May 17
Weds

3:15-3:45 pm Include/Bring: Please wear your cap, gown, honor cords, academic 
medals and bring a sign with student name and the name of what 
university/college/trade school/career/branch of military, etc 

Kim Manna
kmanna@sd308.org

May 15

Southbury 
Elementary

May 17
Weds

3:00-4:15 pm Please wear your cap and gown and bring a sign with your name and 
the name of what university/college/trade school/career/branch of 
military, etc.

RSVP via this Form
Questions: 

stownsend@sd308.org

May 10

The Wheatlands
Elementary

May 19
Friday

3:00-3:45 pm

Seniors Walk 
@ 3:15

Please include the names of students and parents that will be attending 
with the RSVP.  Please bring cap, gown, honor cords, academic med-
als, sign with student name and name of university/college/career/
branch of military, etc

Chris McNanna
cmcnanna@sd308.org

May 15

Wolf ’s Crossing 
Elementary

May 19th 2:30-3:30 pm Please wear your cap, gown, honor cords, academic medals and bring 
a sign with student name and the name of what university/college/
trade school/career/branch of military, etc 

Kim Brown
kbrown@sd308.org

May 15
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